
Key

Sch   runs on school days

Hol   runs on school holidays

B       runs via St Benedicts School 0826 & 1554

G      runs via Alcester Grammar School 0838

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Sch Hol Sch Hol 229

Stratford Bridge Street  0610  0700  0758  0810 0910  1010 1110 1210 1310  1414 1515  1520  1640  1745 1825

Stratford Wood Street 0611 0701  0800 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312  1416 1517  1522  1642  1747 1827

Haselor Crossroads  0627  0717  0818  0827 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326  1433  1538  1539  1700  1803 x

Great Alne Mother Huff Cap  0630  0720  0821  0830 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329  1437  1541  1542  1703  1806 1900

Conway Estate Crooks Lane  0635  0725 B  0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334  1442  1550B  1547  1708  1811 1905

Alcester Police Station  0639  0732  0834G  0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339  1450  1602  1553  1716  1819 1910

Coughton Court  0644  0737  0843  0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344  1455  1608  1558  1721  1824 1915

Studley Alcester Road  0649  0744  0852  0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350  1501  1616  1604  1728  1831 1922

Studley Station Road  0652  x  0854  0853 x 1053  x 1253 x  1504 x x  1731  x 1925

Alexandra Hospital x  0749 x x 0955 x 1155 x 1355 x 1621 1609 x  1835 1931

Crabbs Cross Post Office  0656  0753  0902  0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359  1510  1625  1613  1739  1839 1935

Redditch Bus Station Bay G  0704  0801  0913  0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408  1518  1633  1621  1747  1847 1943

X19Stratford   •   Alcester   •   Studley   •   Redditch

SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

229

Stratford Bridge Street  0650  0810 0910  1010 1110 1210 1310  1414  1520  1640  1745 1825

Stratford Wood Street 0651 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312  1416  1522  1642  1747 1827

Haselor Crossroads  0704  0827 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326  1433  1539  1700  1803 x

Great Alne Mother Huff Cap  0707  0830 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329  1437  1542  1703  1806 1900

Conway Estate Crooks Lane  0712  0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334  1442  1547  1708  1811 1905

Alcester Police Station  0719  0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339  1450  1553  1716  1819 1910

Coughton Court  0724  0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344  1455  1558  1721  1824 1915

Studley Alcester Road  0729  0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350  1501  1604  1728  1831 1922

Studley Station Road x  0853 x 1053  x 1253 x  1504 x  1731  x 1925

Alexandra Hospital  0734 x 0955 x 1155 x 1355 x 1609 x  1835 1931

Crabbs Cross Post Office  0739  0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359  1510  1613  1739  1839 1935

Redditch Bus Station Bay G  0746  0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408  1518  1621  1747  1847 1943

SUNDAYS & MOST PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Stratford Bridge Street  0810  1015  1215  1415  1615  1815

Stratford Wood Street  0812  1017  1217  1417  1617  1817

Alcester Police Station  0827  1032  1232  1432  1632  1832

Conway Estate Crooks Lane  0831  1036  1236  1436  1636  1836

Coughton Court  0840  1045  1245  1445  1645  1845

Studley Alcester Road  0845  1050  1250  1450  1650  1850

Alexandra Hospital  0850  1055  1255  1455  1655  1855

Crabbs Cross Post Office  0854  1059  1259  1459  1659  1859

Redditch Bus Station Bay G  0902  1107  1307  1507  1707  1907



Key

Sch   runs on school days

Hol   runs on school holidays

B       runs via St Benedicts School 1600

G      runs via Alcester Grammar School 1552

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Hol Sch

Redditch Bus Station Bay G  0710  0805  0915 1015  1115 1215  1315 1415  1522  1522  1640  1755  1855 1955

Crabbs Cross Post Office  0718  0813  0922 1022  1122 1222  1322 1422  1529  1529  1648  1802  1902 2002

Alexandra Hospital x  x x 1027 x 1227  x 1427 x x  1654  x  1907 2007

Studley Station Road  0723  0818  0927 x  1127 x  1327 x  1533  1533  x  1806  x x

Studley Alcester Road  0728  0823  0931 1031  1131 1231  1331 1431  1537  1537  1658  1810  1911 2011

Coughton Court  0733  0829  0936  1036  1136 1236  1336 1436  1542  1542G  1702  1814  1915 2015

Alcester Police Station  0743  0838  0941  1041  1141 1241  1341 1441  1550  1555  1708  1819  1920 2020

Comway Estate Crooks Lane  0751  0846  0947  1047  1147 1247  1347 1447  1556 B  1715  1825  1926 2026

Great Alne Mother Huff Cap  0755  0850  0951  1051 1151 1251 1351 1451  1600  1606  1719  1829 1931 2031

Haselor Crossroads  0758  0853  0954  1054 1154 1254  1354 1454  1604  1609  1722  1832  1934 2034

Stratford Wood Street  0818  0913  1012  1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1621  1629  1741  1850  1953 2053

X19Redditch   •   Studley   •   Alcester   •   Stratford

SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Redditch Bus Station Bay G  0755  0915 1015  1115 1215  1315 1415  1522  1640  1755 1855 1955

Crabbs Cross Post Office  0802  0922 1022  1122 1222  1322 1422  1529  1648  1802 1902 2002

Alexandra Hospital  0807 x 1027 x 1227  x 1427 x  1654  x 1907 2007

Studley Station Road  x  0927 x  1127 x  1327 x  1533  x  1806 x x

Studley Alcester Road  0811  0931 1031  1131 1231  1331 1431  1537  1658  1810 1911 2011

Coughton Court  0816  0936  1036  1136 1236  1336 1436  1542  1702  1814 1915 2015

Alcester Police Station  0822  0941  1041  1141 1241  1341 1441  1550  1708  1819 1920 2020

Comway Estate Crooks Lane  0828  0947  1047  1147 1247  1347 1447  1556  1715  1825 1926 2026

Great Alne Mother Huff Cap  0832  0951  1051 1151 1251 1351 1451  1600  1719  1829 1931 2031

Haselor Crossroads  0835  0954  1054 1154 1254  1354 1454  1604  1722  1832 1934 2034

Stratford Wood Street  0848  1012  1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1621  1741  1850 1951 2051

SUNDAYS & MOST PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Redditch Bus Station Bay G  0905  1112  1312  1512  1712  1912

Crabbs Cross Post Office  0912  1119  1319  1519  1719  1919

Alexandra Hospital  0917  1124  1324  1524  1724  1924

Studley Alcester Road  0921  1128  1328  1528  1728  1928

Coughton Court  0926  1133  1333  1533  1733  1933

Comway Estate Crooks Lane  0935  1142  1342  1542  1742  1942

Alcester Police Station  0939  1146  1346  1546  1746  1946

Stratford Wood Street  0958  1205  1405  1605  1805  2005


